Paper No.

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

Sony Corporation, Petitioner,

v.

One-E-Way, Inc. Patent Owner.

U.S. Patent No. 7,865,258

Inter Partes Review No .: Unassigned

PETITIONER'S POWER OF ATTORNEY

DOCKET

Α

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), Sony Corporation hereby appoints the practitioners associated with Customer Number 26646, including John Flock (Reg. No. 39,670) and Paul T. Qualey (Reg. No. 45,027), as its attorneys to prosecute this *inter partes* review proceeding, and to transact all related business in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, including the appointment of lead and backup counsel. Please recognize the correspondence address (including any electronic email address) for the above-identified *inter partes* review proceeding number to be the address associated with the appointed lead and backup counsel:

Lead Counsel:	Backup Counsel:
John Flock (Reg. No. 39,670)	Paul T. Qualey (Reg. No. 45,027)
Andrews Kurth Kenyon LLP	Andrews Kurth Kenyon LLP
One Broadway,	1350 I Street N.W. Ste. 1100
New York, NY 10004	Washington, DC 20005
Telephone: (212) 425-7200	Telephone: (202) 662-2700
Fax: (212) 425-5288	Fax: (202) 662-2739
Email: jflock@andrewskurthkenyon.com	Email:
	pqualey@andrewskurthkenyon.com

The undersigned, whose title is supplied below, is authorized to act on behalf

of Petitioner, Sony Corporation.

Dated: September <u>26</u>, 2017

	Sony Corporation
By:	ome tomaton
Name	e (Print): <u>Tomonori Okuwaki</u>
Title:	Senior General Manager
	Intellectual Property Division